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Samples

SRR24656082
SRR24656469
SRR24655709
SRR24655708
SRR24656143
SRR24656204
SRR24655856
SRR24656140

Caries_Source

@D /cC saliva
@D remin saliva

Porphyromonadaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Gemellaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Selenomonadaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-1]
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[F-2]
Moraxellaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Moraxellaceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Comamonadaceae
Sphingomonadaceae
Veillonellaceae
Lachnospiraceae
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Ruminococcaceae
Enterococcaceae
Pseudomonadaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Aerococcaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Micrococcaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Veillonellaceae
Prevotellaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Neisseriaceae

Streptococcaceae

Family



